
APRIL 2014 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each state is its own region - except that states followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

State/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT State/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

ARIZONA - 1 Spring Valley High School 10    10  7 10 11  48

ASU Preparatory Academy 13  6 11  5 11 12  58 Elko High School 17 15 17 14 12 14  89

Brophy College Preparatory 26 27 26 23 23 26 151� NORTH CAROLINA - 8

Gilbert Classical Academy  8 14 16 11 12 26  87 Carolina Day School 15 17 17           49

Highland HS                      Freedom HS 15 14 10  8        47

Mesquite HS 23 22 27 20 19 29 140 West Carteret HS 12       11  8 16  47

Mountain Pointe HS 12 17 21  8 12 25  95 Fayetteville Academy                      

Phoenix Country Day School 24 18 18 20 12 28 120 Reid Ross Classical School 12     4  6    14  36

Tempe HS 17 17 13 11    20  78 Highland School of Technology 17 11 16  6 12 15  77

Westwood High School 20 16     9        45 Triad Math and Science 21 25 28 29 27 29 159

Monument Valley HS  6  4  9  7  7     33 Charlotte Catholic HS 13 18 14 12 15 24  96

Sonoran Science Academy 22 20 19 19 19 22 121 Mallard Creek HS 17     4           21

Sonoran Science Academy- 30 28 28 22 26    134 Pinecrest HS 15 15 16  9  6     61

Patagonia Union HS  9  7 12 10 10 11  59 Cedar Ridge HS  9                  9

Prescott HS  7 11 14  8 12     52 Cary Academy 27 28 30 29 26 30 170

Tri-City Prep HS 16  6              22 Enloe HS 28 30 30 29 29 30 176�

ARKANSAS - 2 Raleigh Charter HS                      

Little Rock Central HS 28 25 26 24 20 30 153� Ravenscroft School                      

DELAWARE - 3 OREGON - 9

Tatnall School                      North Salem HS                      

The Charter School of 30 30 30 29 29 30 178� South Salem HS                      

HAWAII - 4 Sprague HS                      

Parker School 17 10 10  8  6  8  59 Lincoln High School 26 20 22 25 21 25 139

IOWA - 5 West Salem HS 19 15 14 16 17 23 104

Waukee High School 20 17 18 14 10  8  87 Jesuit HS 27 24 30 29       110

Burlington Community HS                      The Catlin Gabel School 25 25 25 14 16 22 127

Iowa City West HS 27 29 23 27 18 28 152 Valley Catholic School 25 25 27 24 20 30 151�

Anamosa HS                      Westview High School 30 30 30 30 30 30 180�

Hinton High School                      SOUTH CAROLINA - 3

Ankeny Centennial HS 14 14 16  9 12     65 Heritage Academy  8 10  6           24

Saydel HS 10 11 12           33 Christ CHurch Episcopal Sch 24 24 23 16 17 24 128

KANSAS - 6 Shannon Forest Christian School 11     5  3  2  5  26

Olathe East HS       18           18 A.C. Flora HS 27 25 27 25 22 30 156�

Olathe North HS 15 19     9  7  6  56 JF Byrnes HS 22 15 18 16  9 22 102

Shawnee Mission North                      TENNESSEE - 2

Shawnee Mission NW HS    23              23 The Webb School 21 25 20 23 18 26 133

Shawnee Mission South HS 21 17 21 16 18 30 123� Harpeth Hall School 20 16 18 13 16 26 109

Shawnee Mission West HS 17 19 21 14 19 17 107 University School of Nashville 26 25 23 21 19 28 142

Seaman HS 15 11 15 13 12 16  82 Saint Andrew's Sewanee School 15 11  9 10 13 13  71

KENTUCKY - 3 Signal Mountain MS/HS 21 21 21 11 17 21 112

Newport Central Catholic HS 10 11 11  9 11 16  68 Bearden HS 20 30 30 29 12 25 146

MONTANA - 5 Christian Brothers HS 16 18 14           48

Belt School        5  6     7  18 White Station HS 22 22 24     8     76

Hellgate High School 20 12 21  8 10 14  85� UTAH - 10

Powell County HS  7                  7 Grand County HS 19 17 21 16 19     92

NEBRASKA - 5 West High School 28 27 26 28       109

Burke HS 16                 16 Maeser Prep Academy 18 21 21 15 17 27 119�

Central HS 30 30 30 27 26 30 173� St. Joseph Catholic High School 19 16 19 18 15 22 109

NEVADA - 4 WEST VIRGINIA - 13

Advanced Technologies 12 10  9     2     33 Elkins High School 11 15 16 11 15 17  85�

Clark HS 22  7 26 21 21 28 125� Parkersburg HS 11 10 10           31

Coral Academy of Science Las                      

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE
Reem A, Triad Math and Science Academy, NC Thomas M, Cary Academy, NC

Shyan A, Westview High School, OR Simran M, A.C. Flora HS, SC

Kevin A, Valley Catholic School, OR Casey M, Iowa City West HS, IA

Avinash A, Little Rock Central HS, AR Jonathon M, Maeser Prep Academy, UT

Naciye A, Triad Math and Science Academy, NC Nikhil M, The Catlin Gabel School, OR

Sam A, Phoenix Country Day School, AZ Max N, Valley Catholic School, OR

Esme B, A.C. Flora HS, SC Aj N, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Rohaid B, Triad Math and Science Academy, NC Jin Woo O, Cary Academy, NC

Katie B, Cary Academy, NC Willis O, Valley Catholic School, OR

Jessie B, University School of Nashville, TN Jordan P, Mountain Pointe HS, AZ



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

36Daniel C - The Catlin Gabel School, OR� 34Austin J - Westview High School, OR

36Ryan G - Central HS, NE� 34Kyle L - Cary Academy, NC

36Justin L - Enloe HS, NC� 34Scott S - Mesquite HS, AZ

36Akshay P - Westview High School, OR� 34Michael S - Central HS, NE

36Yujian T - Cary Academy, NC� 34Raj V - Brophy College Preparatory, AZ

36Miles W - The Charter School of Wilmington, � 34Kevin W - Cary Academy, NC

36David X - The Charter School of Wilmington, � 34Andrew X - The Charter School of Wilmington

36Matthew Z - Enloe HS, NC� 34Dylan Y - University School of Nashville, TN

35Shyan A - Westview High School, OR 33Reem A - Triad Math and Science Academy, N

35Esme B - A.C. Flora HS, SC 33Rohaid B - Triad Math and Science Academy, 

35Vickram R - The Charter School of Wilmingto 33Grant F - Central HS, NE

35Tahsin S - Westview High School, OR 33Elizabeth H - Iowa City West HS, IA

35Jiaqi W - Little Rock Central HS, AR 33Coryelle P - A.C. Flora HS, SC

35John Z - Christ CHurch Episcopal Sch, SC 33Kwuang T - Little Rock Central HS, AR

34Alex C - Brophy College Preparatory, AZ 33David W - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ

Matt B, Shawnee Mission South HS, KS Justin P, Gilbert Classical Academy, AZ

Evalyn B, Little Rock Central HS, AR Coryelle P, A.C. Flora HS, SC

Ben B, Shawnee Mission South HS, KS Kenneth P, West Salem HS, OR

Gregory B, Olathe North HS, KS Akshay P, Westview High School, OR

Nathan B, Central HS, NE Vickram R, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Victor B, University School of Nashville, TN Mitas R, Enloe HS, NC

Isaac B, Shawnee Mission South HS, KS Grant R, Mesquite HS, AZ

Tarl B, Hellgate High School, MT Tahsin S, Westview High School, OR

Andrea B, Clark HS, NV Andrew S, Brophy College Preparatory, AZ

Jaimie C, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE Jared S, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Brandon C, JF Byrnes HS, SC Philipp S, Christ CHurch Episcopal Sch, SC

Andy C, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE Alejandro S, Tempe HS, AZ

Daniel C, The Catlin Gabel School, OR Supriya S, Enloe HS, NC

Megan C, Valley Catholic School, OR Daniel S, Hellgate High School, MT

Scott C, Maeser Prep Academy, UT Yibo S, Valley Catholic School, OR

Sriram C, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE Scott S, Mesquite HS, AZ

Angela D, Enloe HS, NC Michael S, Central HS, NE

Sumner D, Charlotte Catholic HS, NC Kwuang T, Little Rock Central HS, AR

Joseph E, Enloe HS, NC Zen T, Little Rock Central HS, AR

Daniel F, Mesquite HS, AZ Yujian T, Cary Academy, NC

Grant F, Central HS, NE Sam T, Shawnee Mission South HS, KS

Reagan F, Harpeth Hall School, TN Nicole T, Phoenix Country Day School, AZ

Ginny F, Shawnee Mission South HS, KS Abishek T, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Wilfrid G, Valley Catholic School, OR Jonathan T, Westview High School, OR

Alexander G, A.C. Flora HS, SC Sagar T, Valley Catholic School, OR

Ryan G, Central HS, NE Punith U, Cary Academy, NC

Damien G, Enloe HS, NC Raj V, Brophy College Preparatory, AZ

Elizabeth H, Iowa City West HS, IA Eddie W, Westview High School, OR

Xander H, Maeser Prep Academy, UT Miles W, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Griffin H, Clark HS, NV Jiaqi W, Little Rock Central HS, AR

Nikita I, Clark HS, NV Noah W, Triad Math and Science Academy, NC

Austin J, Westview High School, OR Kevin W, Cary Academy, NC

Jon K, Enloe HS, NC Eric X, Enloe HS, NC

Charles K, A.C. Flora HS, SC David X, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Austin K, Valley Catholic School, OR Regina Y, Shawnee Mission South HS, KS

Julian K, The Catlin Gabel School, OR Brian Y, Lincoln High School, OR

Hannah K, Iowa City West HS, IA Dani Y, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Emma L, Central HS, NE Dylan Y, University School of Nashville, TN

Michael L, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE Ulysses Y, The Webb School, TN

Brennen L, Phoenix Country Day School, AZ Charlene Y, Valley Catholic School, OR

Jeonghun L, Cary Academy, NC Jeffrey Z, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Kyle L, Cary Academy, NC John Z, Christ CHurch Episcopal Sch, SC

Sophie L, Mesquite HS, AZ Matthew Z, Enloe HS, NC

Kalito L, Reid Ross Classical School, NC Zoe Z, Valley Catholic School, OR

Justin L, Enloe HS, NC Tony Z, Enloe HS, NC

Kevin L, Charlotte Catholic HS, NC



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

180Westview High School, OR� 134Sonoran Science Academy-Davis Monthan, AZ

178The Charter School of Wilmington, DE� 133The Webb School, TN

176Enloe HS, NC 128Christ CHurch Episcopal Sch, SC

173Central HS, NE 127The Catlin Gabel School, OR

170Cary Academy, NC 125Clark HS, NV

159Triad Math and Science Academy, NC 123Shawnee Mission South HS, KS

156A.C. Flora HS, SC 121Sonoran Science Academy, AZ

153Little Rock Central HS, AR 120Phoenix Country Day School, AZ

152Iowa City West HS, IA 119Maeser Prep Academy, UT

151Brophy College Preparatory, AZ 112Signal Mountain MS/HS, TN

151Valley Catholic School, OR 110Jesuit HS, OR

146Bearden HS, TN 109Harpeth Hall School, TN

142University School of Nashville, TN 109St. Joseph Catholic High School, UT

140Mesquite HS, AZ 109West High School, UT

139Lincoln High School, OR 107Shawnee Mission West HS, KS


